CHRIS | MAS

1 RADING HOURS

20 Dec -4 Jan

Royal Rose

Date Open Close
Saturday 20 Dec 10AM 4PM
Sunday 21 Dec 10AM 2PM
Monday 22 Dec 8AM 6PM
Tuesday 23 Dec 8AM 6PM
Wednesday 24 Dec 8AM 6PM
Thursday 25 Dec CLOSED

Friday 26 Dec CLOSED

Saturday 27 Dec CLOSED

Sunday 28 Dec CLOSED

Monday 29 Dec CLOSED

Tuesday 30 Dec CLOSED

Wednesday 31 Dec CLOSED

Thursday 1 Jan CLOSED

Friday 2 Jan CLOSED

Saturday 3 Jan CLOSED

Sunday 4 Jan CLOSED

Individual trading hours may vary, please contact the venue

directly for their most up to date seasonal trading hours.
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